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Women / 3 / JR A-2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Thomas146
Texas East

9.600 9.650 9.4509.500 38.200
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Georgia Ann Abbott279
Gymnastics World

9.600 9.550 9.1009.450 37.700
1T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Lucy Rushing323
WOGA

9.450 8.800 9.5509.300 37.100
3 10T 3T 1 3 

3 

Caitlynn Smith283
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.450 9.2509.050 36.750
8T 4T 5 3T 4 

4 

Piper Garrison318
WOGA

9.000 9.450 9.2509.000 36.700
8T 4T 6T 3T 5 

5 

Sadie Stoneham325
WOGA

9.050 9.000 9.1509.300 36.500
7 9 3T 5 6 

6 

Areceli Dunn275
TX Tumblers

8.850 9.500 8.8009.000 36.150
11 3 6T 8 7 

7 

Brynlea Gardner182
NE Texas Elite

9.250 9.200 9.0508.300 35.800
4 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Riley Morgan127
Metroplex

8.700 9.050 8.4009.000 35.150
12 8 6T 10 9 

9 

Hailey Carr288
TX Best

9.150 8.700 8.7008.550 35.100
6 12 9 9 10 

10 

Aly Keefer241
Empire

9.200 9.200 8.2508.100 34.750
5 6T 12 11 11 

11 

Olivia Garcia231
Win Kids

9.000 8.800 8.2008.200 34.200
8T 10T 11 12 12 

12 
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